Name:

Decimal Worksheet cuizus

Date:

Grade:

Score:

37.19
+ 78.08

75.69
+ 7.77

70.96
+ 71.41

89.36
+ 58.60

Addition of numbers upto 100 with 2 places after decimal

28.07 34.87 81.98 73.39
+ 1997 + 3325 + 77.64 + 26.46

91.72 32.25 44.55 37.22
+ 78.26 + 25.16 + 4641 + 77.77

50.89 52.65 56.75 81.04
+ 8247 + 56.64 + 50.64 + 49.44

46.22 23.50 47.10 59.85
+ 5192 + 85.75 + 80.60 + 89.89

For more printable math worksheets, visit www.cuizus.com



Name:

Decimal Worksheet cuizus

Date:

Grade:

Score:

37.19
+ 78.08

115.27

75.69
+ 7.77

83.46

70.96
+ 71.41

142.37

89.36
+ 58.60

147.96

Addition of numbers upto 100 with 2 places after decimal

28.07 34.87 81.98 73.39
+ 1997 + 3325 + 77.64 + 26.46
48.04 68.12 159.62 99.85
91.72 32.25 44.55 37.22
+ 7826 + 25.16 + 4641 + 77.77
169.98 57.41 90.96 114.99
50.89 52.65 56.75 81.04

+ 8247 + 56.64 + 50.64 + 49.44

133.36 109.29 107.39 130.48

46.22 23.50 47.10 59.85
+ 5192 + 85.75 + 80.60 + 89.89

98.14 109.25 127.70 149.74

For more printable math worksheets, visit www.cuizus.com



